
1 柴  山      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 10 113.18 56.24 56.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 1 2 2

2 3Lz<+3T < 8.92 -0.47 8.45-2 -2 -1 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 3 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.390 1 0 2 2

5 3S 4.30 0.57 4.871 1 1 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 1 4 3

7 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.79 11.901 1 1 2 3

8 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.25 1.751 1 2 2 2

9 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.11 7.040 0 0 1 1

10 3F!< ! 4.66 X -1.84 2.82-5 -3 -5 -3 -5

11 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 2 2 3 3

53.92 56.24

Composition 2.67 7.086.75 7.00 6.00 7.50 7.50

Presentation 2.67 7.177.25 7.00 5.75 7.50 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 7.086.75 7.25 6.00 7.25 7.25

56.94

2 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 7 107.75 53.79 54.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.98 11.081 2 2 1 3

2 3S+3T< < 7.66 -0.86 6.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 0 1 2 2

5 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.20 5.70-2 -1 0 0 1

6 3Lo< < F 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.331 2 3 3 3

8 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 2 2 3

9 3Fq q 5.83 X -0.71 5.12-2 -2 -1 -1 0

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.11 5.170 0 1 0 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

53.66 53.79

Composition 2.67 6.926.75 7.00 6.25 7.00 7.00

Presentation 2.67 6.837.00 7.25 5.75 6.75 6.75

Skating Skills 2.67 6.836.75 6.75 6.00 7.00 7.25

54.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権幼年競技 女子

第70回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2023年3月18日

京都アクアリーナ (京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64)
Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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3 北  谷  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 8 80.41 40.15 42.26 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.790 1 1 1 1

3 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 -1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 0 1 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

7 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.00 6.930 0 0 0 1

8 2F+2A+SEQ 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 0 1 1

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 1 -1 1

43.81 40.15

Composition 2.67 5.335.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.175.75 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.335.50 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.25

42.26

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 柚  木  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 75.98 38.14 39.84 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.170 1 1 2 2

3 2A 3.30 -0.77 2.53-2 -2 -3 -3 -1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 1 1 3 2

6 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 1 1

7 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X -0.57 7.46-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 2 1 2

9 2A<< << F 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.38 2.630 1 2 2 2

38.90 38.14

Composition 2.67 5.004.75 4.75 4.75 6.00 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.004.50 5.00 4.50 6.00 5.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.924.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25

39.84

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権幼年競技 女子

第70回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2023年3月18日

京都アクアリーナ (京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64)
Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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5 賀  陽  夢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 9 72.66 34.19 40.47 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.470 0 0 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 3 3 2

3 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.91 3.01-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 1 0 1

7 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.670 0 2 2 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 2

34.99 34.19

Composition 2.67 5.085.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.085.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

40.47

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

6 多々納  理  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 63.88 28.74 35.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 0 2

5 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

6 2F+2Loq+2T< < 4.99 X -0.78 4.21-5 -2 -5 -4 -4

7 2F+2T<< << 2.42 X -0.54 1.88-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

10 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.42 3.39-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 0 -1 -3 0

31.22 28.74

Composition 2.67 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.254.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.584.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

35.14

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権幼年競技 女子

第70回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2023年3月18日

京都アクアリーナ (京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64)
Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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7 田  中  美  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 4 58.44 25.76 32.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -3 -5 -4 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 1 0

6 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

8 2A+1T 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 -3 0

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 -1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.33-1 0 1 0 1

26.90 25.76

Composition 2.67 4.084.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 3.834.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

32.68

8 松  田  莉  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 1 58.30 27.35 32.95 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -1 -4 -1 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -2 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

7 2Fe+1Eu+2S e 3.56 X -0.29 3.27-4 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 -1 0

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 0 0 -1 1

31.10 27.35

Composition 2.67 4.174.50 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.924.25 4.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.50 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.50

32.95

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権幼年競技 女子

第70回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2023年3月18日

京都アクアリーナ (京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64)
Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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9 小  牧  由  葦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 5 53.41 22.34 32.07 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 -0.25 1.65-2 -1 0 -2 -1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-5 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 2Lzq+1Eu+2S q 3.90 -0.42 3.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2F!< ! 1.44 -0.33 1.11-5 -1 -1 -3 -3

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 1 2 1

7 2Lz+2T< < 3.45 X -0.42 3.03-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

9 2F!q ! 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -1 -3 -3 -3

10 2Lo+2Lo< < F 3.37 X -0.85 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.25 1.63-2 0 -1 -2 -1

25.62 22.34

Composition 2.67 4.174.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.924.50 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.924.00 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

32.07

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア選手権幼年競技 女子

第70回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

2023年3月18日

京都アクアリーナ (京都市右京区西京極徳大寺団子田町64)
Version:2023.82.2150.1225 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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